ANNUAL GROSS INCOME ELIGIBILITY
GUIDELINES FOR CONSIDERATION OF
HFHCC PARTNERSHIP FOR HOMEOWNERSHIP:

2015 INCOME LIMITS FOR CITRUS COUNTY

Family Size

Minimium
Income

Maximum
Income

1

$10,170.00

$20,340.00

$ 11,640.00

$ 23,280.00

$ 13,080.00

$ 26,160.00

$ 14,520.00

$29,040.00

$ 15,690.00

$31,380.00

$ 16,860.00

$33,720.00

$ 18,030.00

$ 36,060.00

[N wWIN

$19,170.00

$ 38,340.00

Members of HFHCC Family
Services Selection Committee

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER
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