ANNUAL GROSS INCOME ELIGIBILITY GUIDELINES FOR CONSIDERATION OF HFHCC PARTNERSHIP FOR HOMEOWNERSHIP:

2015 INCOME LIMITS FOR CITRUS COUNTY					
Family Size	Minimium	Maximum			
	Income	Income			
1	\$ 10,170.00	\$ 20,340.00			
2	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 23,280.00			
3	\$ 13,080.00	\$ 26,160.00			
4	\$ 14,520.00	\$ 29,040.00			
5	\$ 15,690.00	\$ 31,380.00			
6	\$ 16,860.00	\$ 33,720.00			
7	\$ 18,030.00	\$ 36,060.00			
8	\$ 19,170.00	\$ 38,340.00			



Members of HFHCC Family Services Selection Committee

